
Intermediare I

 (C) Swygert, 

Mighty MangarooLaura Vandervliet 71.176% 1242.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2020507

Prix St Georges

 (C) Swygert, 

Home Made Do RetiroSusan Shelton 64.559% 1219.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018182

Don DucatiMyron Langer 62.059% 2211.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 201838

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Swygert, 

Way CooleyLela Wulf 70.000% 1273.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 201985

Fourth Level Test 2

 (C) Swygert, 

Home Made Do RetiroSusan Shelton 68.289% 1259.5OpenFourth Level, Test 2 2019182

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Swygert, 

JadeJustine Wilson 72.027% 1266.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019511

St. Royal KonigSusan Shelton 70.000% 2259.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019188

AdmirivalHeidi Beaumont 66.622% 3246.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 201978

Third Level Test 2

 (C) Swygert, 

St. Royal KonigSusan Shelton 73.289% 1278.5OpenThird Level, Test 2 2019188

AdmirivalHeidi Beaumont 66.447% 2252.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 201978

Third Level Test 3

 (C) Swygert, 

JadeJustine Wilson 73.125% 1292.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019511

Way CooleyLela Wulf 68.750% 2275.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 201985

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Swygert, 

WHF WaimeaYudith Barrera 70.676% 1261.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 201989

FloricellaLaura Vandervliet 68.919% 2255.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019508

DivaAmanda Fisher 65.270% 3241.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2019528

Second Level Test 3

 (C) Swygert, 

Ally KGOCaitlyn Silliman 73.333% 1308.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019501

Peter PanBrittany Jamison 68.690% 2288.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019516

First Level Test 1

 (C) Swygert, 

Lexicon VEBBrittany Jamison 74.828% 1217.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019515
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WHF WilhelminaMalin Eriksson 73.276% 1212.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 201979

B.E. Never Say NeverHolly Morey 72.241% 2209.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 201980

TalullahDenise Norton 71.897% 3208.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019196

NimbalinaTawn Edwards 69.310% 2201.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019198

ZeeHeather Bush 68.276% 4198.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019522

MaroochyDebra Knapp 67.586% 5196.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019193

D'InzeaRobyn Ford 65.517% 6190.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019530

Caribbean SoulCaitlyn Silliman 65.000% 3188.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019248

Crowns All AroundLana Wulf 64.483% 7187.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 201986

All Jacked UpAnabelle Creech 63.276% 4183.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019523

FGF PapamacLaura Vandervliet 60.690% 5176.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019509

First Level Test 2

 (C) Swygert, 

Quarlotta CSophie Miller 73.143% 1256.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019194

B.E. Never Say NeverHolly Morey 71.571% 2250.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 201980

D'InzeaRobyn Ford 69.571% 3243.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019530

TalullahDenise Norton 67.000% 4234.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019196

FE Schoensgreen HannaDeborah McWhirter 63.286% 5221.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019191

First Level Test 3

 (C) Swygert, 

WHF WaimeaYudith Barrera 75.694% 1272.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201989

Quarlotta CSophie Miller 75.694% 2272.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019194

Lexicon VEBBrittany Jamison 70.694% 3254.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019515

DivaAmanda Fisher 68.194% 4245.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019528

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Poag, 

RosattaHeather McCann 72.692% 1189.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201988

Simply BodaciousJordan Grant 70.385% 2183.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019192

On the RocksDesiree Riniker 68.462% 3178.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019517

Bold StatementIsabel Puthoff 67.692% 4176.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019101

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Poag, 

Big BangSuze Maze 68.621% 1199.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019529

Bold StatementIsabel Puthoff 68.276% 2198.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019101

On the RocksDesiree Riniker 64.828% 3188.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019517

Training Level Test 3

 (C) Poag, 

RosattaHeather McCann 71.379% 1207.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201988

WHF WilhelminaMalin Eriksson 71.034% 2206.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201979

Crowns All AroundLana Wulf 71.034% 3206.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201986

Lime CandyKaren Morgan 67.241% 4195.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019513
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NimbalinaTawn Edwards 66.552% 1193.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019198

All Jacked UpAnabelle Creech 64.828% 2188.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019523

BazingaMegan Russell 64.138% 3186.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201981

USEA TOC - Int A

 (C) Swygert, 

Whole Nine YardsBarrett Phillips 28.793% 283.5OpenUSEA Eventing - Intermediate Test A 2018505

MHS Fernhill FinaleAlexandra Baugh 23.793% 169.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing - Intermediate Test A 2018527

USEA TOC - Advanced A

 (C) Swygert, 

I SpyeAlexandra Baugh 32.321% 290.5JR/YRUSEA Eventing - Advanced Test A 2018526

Mr. CandymanAlexandra Baugh 31.786% 189.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing - Advanced Test A 2018525

USEA/USEF/FEI/Para TOC

 (C) Poag, 

B.E. Maxwell 16Susie Beale 32.609% 275.0OpenUSEA Eventing - Modified Test A 201884

B.E. Maxwell 16Susie Beale 30.435% 170.0OpenUSEA Eventing - Modified Test A 201884

USEA TOC - BN A

 (C) Poag, 

Wheelagower GoldMichelle Koppin 33.333% 260.0Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test A 2018519

Holly SunJoanie Morris 32.778% 159.0OpenUSEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test A 2018520

USEA TOC - Novice A

 (C) Poag, 

Star GlitterAnna Fortier 33.810% 171.0OpenUSEA Eventing - Novice Test A 2018506

USEA TOC -Training A

 (C) Poag, 

Flying PrivateCourtenay Turner 32.381% 268.0Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing - Training Test A 2018521

Cooley RingwoodMichelle Koppin 28.571% 160.0Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing - Training Test A 2018518

USEA TOC -Training B

 (C) Poag, 

Flying PrivateCourtenay Turner 29.091% 164.0Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing - Training Test B 2018521

USEA TOC - Prelim A

 (C) Poag, 

All of IndyTawn Edwards 36.957% 385.0OpenUSEA Eventing - Preliminary Test A 2018100

Dogano De L'OiseliereAlexandra Baugh 33.478% 777.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing - Preliminary Test A 2018524

BetterthanexpectedJoanie Morris 33.043% 276.0OpenUSEA Eventing - Preliminary Test A 2018195

Playmate IIIJack Curtis 32.174% 674.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing - Preliminary Test A 2018502

Luska Candy CloverJack Curtis 31.739% 573.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing - Preliminary Test A 2018503

Urlanmore BeautySolomon Edwards 30.870% 471.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing - Preliminary Test A 2018199

Dogano De L'OiseliereAlexandra Baugh 30.435% 370.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing - Preliminary Test A 2018524

Cooley RingwoodMichelle Koppin 29.565% 168.0Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing - Preliminary Test A 2018518
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Blyths Centurion FESam Curtis 29.565% 268.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing - Preliminary Test A 2018504

MHS Fernhill FinaleAlexandra Baugh 29.130% 167.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing - Preliminary Test A 2018527

Intro Test A

 (C) Poag, 

Travel with no RegretsHayden Hall 71.250% 1114.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019102

Kiss-N-TellAlexis Jones 66.875% 2107.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019178

Intro Test B

 (C) Poag, 

Simply BodaciousJordan Grant 72.500% 1116.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019192

Travel with no RegretsHayden Hall 71.250% 2114.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019102

DavoSusan Shelton 68.125% 3109.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019190

Kiss-N-TellAlexis Jones 66.250% 4106.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019178

Careless WhisperLorraine Campbell 64.375% 5103.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019512

Intro Test C

 (C) Poag, 

Simply BodaciousJordan Grant 73.000% 1146.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019192

Travel with no RegretsHayden Hall 72.500% 2145.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019102

DavoSusan Shelton 67.000% 3134.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019190

Careless WhisperLorraine Campbell 64.000% 4128.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019512
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